Hallands Ladies Sammanstallning Klubb 2025-1

Klubb

Varbergs Golfklubb
Harabéackens Golfklubb
Falkenbergs Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb

Nya Ullared Flddje Golfklubb
Sjogarde Golfklubb
Bjornhults Golfklubb
Laholms Golfklubb
Flygstadens Golfklubb
Vinbergs Golfklubb
Haverdals Golfklubb
Rydo Golfklubb

Klubb

Varbergs Golfklubb
Falkenbergs Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb
Bjornhults Golfklubb
Laholms Golfklubb
Tonnersjo Golfklubb
Flygstadens Golfklubb
Klosterfjordens Golfklubb
Harabackens Golfklubb
Nya Ullared Flddje Golfklubb
Halmstad Golfarena
Holms Golfklubb
Sjogarde Golfklubb

Rydo Golfklubb

Grappas Golfklubb

Klubb

Varbergs Golfklubb
Falkenbergs Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb
Harabackens Golfklubb
Bjornhults Golfklubb
Laholms Golfklubb

Nya Ullared Flddje Golfklubb
Flygstadens Golfklubb
Sjogarde Golfklubb
Tonnersjo Golfklubb
Klosterfjordens Golfklubb
Halmstad Golfarena
Holms Golfklubb

Rydo Golfklubb

Vinbergs Golfklubb
Grappas Golfklubb
Haverdals Golfklubb

A Klass
212
44
40
34
20
18

B Klass
93
62
49
40
33
28
26
19
17
16
13
13
10

Totalt
305
102

95
61
54
45
36
32
28
28
19
13
13
12
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